Advanced & Complete
Analysis of Transparent
Appearance
•  Haze measurement
correlated with existing
standards (ASTM D1003)
•  New parameters matched
to human perceptionManufactured by Rhopoint Instruments in the United Kingdom

Packed Weight 6.7 Kg
Power 110/230V
Product Included accessories Order code
Rhopoint ID-L 1 x USB drive (contains software / manual ) • 1 x checking standard • 1  x calibration certificate
1 x 8mm spacer (ASTM) • 1 x 5mm spacer • 1x LAN cable and 1x USB2 to LAN adaptor
A3100-001
Optional accessories for ID-L Order code
Abrasion adaptor B3100-002
Surface roughness adaptor B3100-003
20mm distance haze pack B3100-001
Rhopoint transmission check standard - 25% B3100-012
Rhopoint transmission check standard - 50% B3100-011
Rhopoint transmission check standard - 70% B3100-008
14
Free extended 2 year warranty: Requires registration at www.rhopointinstruments.com within 28 days of
purchase. Without registration, 1 year standard warranty applies.
*T